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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 40.355 +0.484  19:00:15.837
(14-2) B2 T 2 10 40.534 +0.663  19:00:56.371
1 44.124 +4.612 18:54:50.847 11 40.231 +0.360 19:01:36.602
40.657 +1.145 18:55:31.504 12 39.871 19:02:16.473
3 40.348 +0.836  18:56:11.852
4 40.247 +0.735 18:56:52.099 (14-1) 200l 3
5 40.277 +0.765 18:57:32.376 1 45.357 +5.353 18:54:52.890
6 39.688 +0.176 18:58:12.064 2 40.870 +0.866 18:55:33.760
7 39.832 +0.320 18:58:51.896 3 40.883 +0.879 18:56:14.643
8 39.512 18:59:31.408 4 40.021 +0.017 18:56:54.664
9 39.584 +0.072  19:00:10.992 5 40.004 18:57:34.668
10 39.610 +0.098 19:00:50.602 6 40.290 +0.286 18:58:14.958
11 40.506 +0.994 19:01:31.108 7 40.624 +0.620 18:58:55.582
12 40.101 +0.589  19:02:11.209 8 40.230 +0.226  18:59:35.812
9 40.222 +0.218  19:00:16.034
(14-9) DEBGA 3 10 40.592 +0.588  19:00:56.626
1 43.701 +3.919 18:54:50.630 11 40.285 +0.281 19:01:36.911
40.726 +0.944 18:55:31.356 12 40.051 +0.047 19:02:16.962
3 40.326 +0.544  18:56:11.682
4 40.379 +0.597  18:56:52.061
5 40.898 +1.116  18:57:32.959
6 40.027 +0.245  18:58:12.986
7 39.782 18:58:52.768
8 39.927 +0.145  18:59:32.695
9 40.127 +0.345  19:00:12.822
10 40.137 +0.355  19:00:52.959
11 40.112 +0.330  19:01:33.071
12 40.785 +1.003  19:02:13.856
(14-3) <N 4
1 45.676 +5.957  18:54:51.558
40.660 +0.941 18:55:32.218
3 40.387 +0.668  18:56:12.605
4 40.201 +0.482  18:56:52.806
5 40.459 +0.740  18:57:33.265
6 40.301 +0.582  18:58:13.566
7 39.971 +0.252  18:58:53.537
8 39.719 18:59:33.256
9 39.884 +0.165  19:00:13.140
10 40.265 +0.546  19:00:53.405
11 39.917 +0.198  19:01:33.322
12 40.955 +1.236  19:02:14.277
(14-10) EBED 4
1 44.281 +4.242  18:54:51.929
40.781 +0.742 18:55:32.710
3 40.438 +0.399  18:56:13.148
4 40.374 +0.335  18:56:53.522
5 40.211 +0.172 18:57:33.733
6 40.396 +0.357  18:58:14.129
7 40.753 +0.714 18:58:54.882
8 40.149 +0.110  18:59:35.031
9 40.303 +0.264  19:00:15.334
10 40.039 19:00:55.373
11 40.057 +0.018  19:01:35.430
12 40.113 +0.074  19:02:15.543
(12-7) [F#05 3
1 44.593 +4722  18:54:52.542
2 40.739 +0.868  18:55:33.281
3 40.628 +0.757  18:56:13.909
4 40.415 +0.544  18:56:54.324
5 40.022 +0.151 18:57:34.346
6 40.461 +0.590 18:58:14.807
7 40.583 +0.712  18:58:55.390
8 40.092 +0.221 18:59:35.482
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